

Included:

Deluxe Motorcoach Transportation Snacks and Drinks Warrens Cranberry Festival Personalized Tour Director

Fice: \$79

For Information & Reservations Contact:

Personalized Tours, Inc.
W4928 Pheasant Valley Road
Waldo, WI 53093
920.528.760
www.GoPersonalized.com

Join us as we travel to the 50th annual Warrens Cranberry Festival! The Festival features many attractions, including 850 Arts and Craft booths, 350 Flea Market booths, Cranberry Marsh Tours, and a variety of contests (including a Cranberry Chiffon Pie Eating Contest)! Shoppers can buy fresh produce from the 100 Farmers Market vendors. There are a number of food courts showcasing delicious foods to tempt anyone's taste buds, including deep-fried cranberries on a stick, cranberry cream puffs, and chocolate covered cheesecake on a stick!

In the past, this event has been highlighted by such national publications as Midwest Living Magazine, The New York Times, National Geographic, Sunshine Artist Magazine, The Crafts Report Magazine, Huffington Post, Martha Stewart Living Radio on Sirius Satellite for the Living Today show, The Food Network, and O, The Oprah Magazine, to name a few.

Don't miss out on this amazing experience and the chance to tickle your taste buds!







RESPONSIBILITY: Tours are arranged and operated by Personalized Tours, Inc. of Waldo, Wisconsin. Personalized Tours, Inc. acts as an agent for the participant in all matters connected with arrangements for travel, lodging, tours, sightseeing, admissions, restaurants, and other suppliers or services and transportation. It does not own, operate, or supervise any suppliers of goods and services, and it is not liable for any injury, loss, damage, death, delay or irregularity occasioned by reason of defaults, willful activity, negligence, bankruptcy, or any other problems which occur by reason of activity or inactivity of the third party. Personalized Tours, Inc. does not guarantee such suppliers' rates, bookings, or reservations. Attractions, meals and itinerary schedule are subject to change. Tickets of airlines or public carriers issued in connection with tours shall be a contract solely between the carrier and the participant, with payment for any fare increase or cancellation penalty the responsibility of the participant. Personalized Tours, Inc. is not liable for any inconvenience, loss, injury, death, or damage due to acts of God, acts of state, fire, terrorist activities, social or labor unrest, a pandemic or participant's failure to follow instructions. The payment of the required deposits and / or any partial or full payment for reservations on a tour shall be deemed and constitute full knowledge, acceptance, and consent by the participant to all provisions of this clause.